HSK KLEMMHALTER UND WERKZEUGHALTER (ICTM STANDARD)
HSK HOLDERS AND TOOLHOLDERS (ICTM STANDARD)
OUTILS ET PORTE-OUTILS AVEC ATTACHEMENT HSK (ICTM STANDARD)
UTENSILI E PORTAUTENSILI CON ATTACCO HSK (ICTM STANDARD)
75
45
93
95

-7∞
-6∞ 93∞
l
¯d1
f
95∞
r
-6∞
-6∞
l
¯d1
397
Code N. d1 l f r Inserts N.
H40ADCLNL/R09 40 50 27 0.8 CNM.0903..
H40ADCLNL/R12 40 55 27 0.8 CNM.1204..
H50ADCLNL/R12 50 65 35 0.8 CNM.1204..
H50ADCLNL/R16 50 70 35 1.2 CNM.1606..
H63ADCLNL/R12 63 75 45 0.8 CNM.1204..
H63ADCLNL/R16 63 75 45 1.2 CNM.1606..
H100ADCLNL/R12 100 90 65 0.8 CNM.1204..
H100ADCLNL/R16 100 90 65 1.2 CNM.1606..
Support pad Shim pin Clamp Spring Screw
SPCN09 SP01 STF11L/R M1 VT21
SPCN12 SP02 STF12L/R M2 VT22
SPCN12 SP02 STF12L/R M2 VT22
SPCN16 SP03 STF12L/R M2 VT22
SPCN12 SP02 STF12L/R M2 VT22
SPCN16 SP03 STF12L/R M2 VT22
SPCN12 SP02 STF12L/R M2 VT22
SPCN16 SP03 STF12L/R M2 VT22
Support pad Shim pin Clamp Spring Screw
SPDN11 SP05 STF11L/R M1 VT21
SPDN11 SP05 STF11L/R M1 VT21
SPDN15 SP02 STF12L/R M2 VT22
SPDN15 SP02 STF12L/R M2 VT22
SPDN15 SP02 STF12L/R M2 VT22
DCLN
DDJN
ICTM standard
Code N. d1 l f r Inserts N.
H40ADDJNL/R11 40 55 27 0.8 DNM.1104..
H50ADDJNL/R11 50 60 35 0.8 DNM.1104..
H50ADDJNL/R15 50 70 35 0.8 DNM.1506..
H63ADDJNL/R15 63 80 45 0.8 DNM.1506..
H100ADDJNL/R15 100 90 65 0.8 DNM.1506..
ICTM standard
-6∞
-6∞ 75
∞
r f
l
¯d1
0∞ -8∞
45
∞
f1
fr
¯d1
l
398
Code N. d1 l f r Inserts N.
H40ADSBNL/R09 40 50 19 0.8 SNM.0903..
H50ADSBNL/R12 50 60 23 0.8 SNM.1204..
H63ADSBNL/R12 63 70 29 0.8 SNM.1204..
H63ADSBNL/R15 63 70 29 1.2 SNM.1506..
H100ADSBNL/R15 100 90 46 1.2 SNM.1506..
Support pad Shim pin Clamp Spring Screw
SPSN09 SP01 STF11L/R M1 VT21
SPSN12 SP02 STF12L/R M2 VT22
SPSN12 SP02 STF12L/R M2 VT22
SPSN15 SP03 STF12L/R M2 VT22
SPSN15 SP03 STF12L/R M2 VT22
Support pad Shim pin Clamp Spring Screw
SPSN12 SP02 STF12L/R M2 VT22
SPSN12 SP02 STF12L/R M2 VT22
SPSN12 SP02 STF12L/R M2 VT22
SPSN15 SP03 STF12L/R M2 VT22
DSBN
DSSN
ICTM standard
Code N. d1 l f f1 r Inserts N.
H40ADSSNL/R12 40 50 27 19 0.8 SNM.1204..
H50ADSSNL/R12 50 60 35 27 0.8 SNM.1204..
H63ADSSNL/R12 63 65 45 37 0.8 SNM.1204..
H100ADSSNL/R15 100 90 65 54 1.2 SNM.1506.
ICTM standard
f
-6∞
-6∞ 93∞
r
l
¯d1
f
95∞
r
-6∞
-6∞
¯d1
l
399
Code N. d1 l f r Inserts N.
H40ADTJNL/R16 40 50 27 0.8 TNM.1604..
H50ADTJNL/R16 50 60 35 0.8 TNM.1604..
H63ADTJNL/R16 63 70 45 0.8 TNM.1604..
H100ADTJNL/R16 100 90 65 0.8 TNM.1604..
Support pad Shim pin Clamp Spring Screw
SPTN16 SP05 STF11L/R M1 VT21
SPTN16 SP05 STF11L/R M1 VT21
SPTN16 SP05 STF11L/R M1 VT21
SPTN16 SP05 STF11L/R M1 VT21
Support pad Shim pin Clamp Spring Screw
SPWN06 SP05 STF11L/R M1 VT21
SPWN06 SP05 STF11L/R M1 VT21
SPWN08 SP02 STF12L/R M2 VT22
SPWN08 SP02 STF12L/R M2 VT22
SPWN08 SP02 STF12L/R M2 VT22
DTJN
DWLN
ICTM standard
Code N. d1 l f r Inserts N.
H40ADWLNL/R06 40 50 27 0.8 WNM.0604..
H50ADWLNL/R06 50 60 35 0.8 WNM.0604..
H50ADWLNL/R08 50 60 35 0.8 WNM.0804..
H63ADWLNL/R08 63 70 45 0.8 WNM.0804..
H100ADWLNL/R08 100 90 65 0.8 WNM.0804..
ICTM standard
f
95∞
r
-6∞
-6∞
l
¯d1
fr
-7∞
-6∞ 93∞
l
¯d1
400
Code N. d1 l f r Inserts N.
H32CPCLNL/R09 32 40 22 0.8 CNM.0903..
H32CPCLNL/R12 32 40 22 0.8 CNM.1204..
H40APCLNL/R09 40 50 27 0.8 CNM.0903..
H40APCLNL/R12 40 50 27 0.8 CNM.1204..
H50APCLNL/R12 50 60 35 0.8 CNM.1204..
H50APCLNL/R16 50 60 35 0.8 CNM.1606..
H63APCLNL/R12 63 70 45 0.8 CNM.1204..
H63APCLNL/R16 63 70 45 0.8 CNM.1606..
H100APCLNL/R12 100 90 65 0.8 CNM.1204..
H100APCLNL/R16 100 90 65 0.8 CNM.1606.
Support pad Shim pin Lever Screw
SPCN09 SP01 LV01 VT01
SPCN12 SP02 LV02 VT11
SPCN09 SP01 LV01 VT01
SPCN12 SP02 LV02 VT02
SPCN12 SP02 LV02 VT02
SPCN16 SP03 LV03 VT03
SPCN12 SP02 LV02 VT02
SPCN16 SP03 LV03 VT03
SPCN12 SP02 LV02 VT02
SPCN16 SP03 LV03 VT03
PCLN
PDJN
HSK32 only type C
ICTM standard
Code N. d1 l f r Inserts N.
H32CPDJNL/R11 32 40 22 0.8 DNM.1104..
H40APDJNL/R11 40 50 27 0.8 DNM.1104..
H40APDJNL/R15 40 55 27 0.8 DNM.1506..
H50APDJNL/R11 50 60 35 0.8 DNM.1104..
H50APDJNL/R15 50 70 35 0.8 DNM.1506..
H63APDJNL/R15 63 70 45 0.8 DNM.1506..
H100APDJNL/R15 100 90 65 0.8 DNM.1506..
*
*
*

-6∞
-6∞ 75
∞
r f
l
¯d1
0∞ -8∞
45
∞
f1
fr
¯d1
l
401
Code N. d1 l f r Inserts N.
H32CPSBNL/R09 32 35 15 0.8 SNM.0903..
H40APSBNL/R12 40 50 19 0.8 SNM.1204..
H50APSBNL/R12 50 60 23 0.8 SNM.1204..
H50APSBNL/R15 50 60 23 1.2 SNM.1506..
H63APSBNL/R12 63 70 29 0.8 SNM.1204..
H63APSBNL/R15 63 70 29 1.2 SNM.1506..
H100APSBNL/R15 100 90 46 1.2 SNM.1506..
Support pad Shim pin Lever Screw
SPSN09 SP01 LV01 VT01
SPSN12 SP02 LV02 VT02

ICTM standard
*
*
Support pad Shim pin Lever Screw
SPSN09 SP01 LV01 VT01
SPSN12 SP02 LV02 VT02
SPSN12 SP02 LV02 VT02
SPSN15 SP03 LV03 VT03
SPSN12 SP02 LV02 VT02
SPSN15 SP03 LV03 VT03
SPSN15 SP03 LV03 VT03
HSK32 only type C
ICTM standard
*
Code N. d1 l f f1 r Inserts N.
H32CPSSNL/R09 32 35 22 16 0.8 SNM.0903..
H40APSSNL/R12 40 45 27 19 0.8 SNM.1204..
H50APSSNL/R12 50 55 35 27 0.8 SNM.1204..
H50APSSNL/R15 50 55 35 24 1.2 SNM.1506..
H63APSSNL/R12 63 65 45 37 0.8 SNM.1204..
H63APSSNL/R15 63 65 45 34 1.2 SNM.1506..
H100APSSNL/R15 100 85 65 54 1.2 SNM.1506..
*
f
-6∞
-6∞ 93∞
r
l
¯d1
f
95∞
r
-6∞
-6∞
¯d1
l
402
Code N. d1 l f r Inserts N.
H32CPTJNL/R16 32 40 22 0.8 TNM.1604..
H40APTJNL/R16 40 50 27 0.8 TNM.1604..
H50APTJNL/R16 50 60 35 0.8 TNM.1604..
H63APTJNL/R16 63 70 45 0.8 TNM.1604..
H100APTJNL/R16 100 90 65 0.8 TNM.1604..
Support pad Shim  pin Lever Screw
SPTN16 SP05 LV01 VT01
SPTN16 SP05 LV01 VT01
SPTN16 SP05 LV01 VT01
SPTN16 SP05 LV01 VT01
SPTN16 SP05 LV01 VT01
PTJN
PWLN
HSK32 only type C
ICTM standard
*
*
Support pad Shim pin Lever Screw
SPWN06 SP05 LV01 VT01
SPWN06 SP05 LV01 VT01
SPWN08 SP02 LV02 VT02
SPWN06 SP05 LV01 VT01
SPWN08 SP02 LV02 VT02
SPWN08 SP02 LV02 VT02
SPWN08 SP02 LV02 VT02
Code N. d1 l f r Inserts N.
H32CPWLNL/R06 32 40 22 0.8 WN..0604..
H40APWLNL/R06 40 50 27 0.8 WN..0604..
H40APWLNL/R08 40 50 27 0.8 WN..0804..
H50APWLNL/R06 50 60 35 0.8 WN..0604..
H50APWLNL/R08 50 60 35 0.8 WN..0804..
H63APWLNL/R08 63 70 45 0.8 WN..0804..
H100APWLNL/R08 100 90 65 0.8 WN..0804..
HSK32 only type C
ICTM standard
*
*
f
95∞
l
r
0∞
0∞
¯d1
fr
0∞
0∞ 93∞
¯d1
l
403
Code N. d1 l f r Inserts N.
H32CSCLCL/R09 32 40 22 0.8 CC..09T3..
H40ASCLCL/R09 40 50 27 0.8 CC..09T3..
H40ASCLCL/R12 40 50 27 0.8 CC..1204..
H50ASCLCL/R09 50 60 35 0.8 CC..09T3..
H50ASCLCL/R12 50 60 35 0.8 CC..1204..
H63ASCLCL/R12 63 70 45 0.8 CC..1204..
H100ASCLCL/R12 100 90 65 0.8 CC..1204..
Support pad Bush Screw
SPCC09 VTA02 TR8
SPCC09 VTA02 TR8
SPCC12 VTA01 TR4
SPCC09 VTA02 TR8
SPCC12 VTA01 TR4
SPCC12 VTA01 TR4
SPCC12 VTA01 TR4
SCLC
SDJC
HSK32 only type C
ICTM standard
*
*
Code N. d1 l f r Inserts N.
H32CSDJCL/R07 32 40 22 0.4 DC..0702..
H40ASDJCL/R11 40 50 27 0.8 DC..11T3..
H50ASDJCL/R11 50 60 35 0.8 DC..11T3..
H63ASDJCL/R11 63 70 45 0.8 DC..11T3..
H100ASDJCL/R11 100 90 65 0.8 DC..11T3..
HSK32 only type C
ICTM standard
*

0∞
l
(6
2.
5∞
)
r
¯d1
0∞
0∞
f
l
¯d1
404
Code N. d1 l r Inserts N.
H32CSDNCN07 32 40 0.4 DC..0702..
H40ASDNCN11 40 50 0.8 DC..11T3..
H50ASDNCN11 50 60 0.8 DC..11T3..
H63ASDNCN11 63 75 0.8 DC..11T3..
H100ASDNCN11 100 90 0.8 DC..11T3..
Support pad Bush Screw
- - TR1
SPDC11 VTA02 TR8
SPDC11 VTA02 TR8
SPDC11 VTA02 TR8
SPDC11 VTA02 TR8
SDNC
SRGC
HSK32 only type C
ICTM standard
*
*
Screw
TR8
TR8
TR8
TR8
TR8
Code N. d1 l f Inserts N.
H32CSRGCL/R10 32 40 22 RC..10T3..
H40ASRGCL/R10 40 50 27 RC..10T3..
H50ASRGCL/R10 50 60 35 RC..10T3..
H63ASRGCL/R10 63 70 45 RC..10T3..
H100ASRGCL/R10 100 90 65 RC..10T3..
HSK32 only type C
ICTM standard
*

¯d1
l
405
Support pad Bush Screw
- - TR1
- - TR1
SPVC16 VTA02 TR8
- - TR1
SPVC16 VTA02 TR8
- - TR1
SPVC16 VTA02 TR8
SPVC16 VTA02 TR8
SVHC
SVJC
Code N. d1 l f r Inserts N.
H32CSVHCL/R11 32 40 22 0.4 VC..1103..
H40ASVHCL/R11 40 50 27 0.4 VC..1103..
H40ASVHCL/R16 40 55 27 0.8 VC..1604..
H50ASVHCL/R11 50 60 35 0.4 VC..1103..
H50ASVHCL/R16 50 60 35 0.8 VC..1604..
H63ASVHCL/R11 63 70 45 0.4 VC..1103..
H63ASVHCL/R16 63 70 45 0.8 VC..1604..
H100ASVHCL/R16 100 90 65 0.8 VC..1604..
HSK32 only type C
ICTM standard
*
*
Support pad Bush Screw
- - TR1
- - TR1
SPVC16 VTA02 TR8
SPVC16 VTA02 TR8
SPVC16 VTA02 TR8
SPVC16 VTA02 TR8
Code N. d1 l f r Inserts N.
H32CSVJCL/R11 32 40 22 0.4 VC..1103..
H40ASVJCL/R11 40 50 27 0.4 VC..1103..
H40ASVJCL/R16 40 60 27 0.8 VC..1604..
H50ASVJCL/R16 50 70 35 0.8 VC..1604..
H63ASVJCL/R16 63 75 45 0.8 VC..1604..
H100ASVJCL/R16 100 90 65 0.8 VC..1604..
HSK32 only type C
ICTM standard
*

thread
Left-hand
thread
¯d1
406
Support pad Bush Screw
- - TR1
- - TR1
SPVC16 VTA02 TR8
SPVC16 VTA02 TR8
SPVC16 VTA02 TR8
SPVC16 VTA02 TR8
SVJB
THE
Code N. d1 l f r Inserts N.
H32CSVJBL/R11 32 40 22 0.4 VB..1102..
H40ASVJBL/R11 40 50 27 0.4 VB..1102..
H40ASVJBL/R16 40 60 27 0.8 VB..1604..
H50ASVJBL/R16 50 70 35 0.8 VB..1604..
H63ASVJBL/R16 63 75 45 0.8 VB..1604..
H100ASVJBL/R16 100 90 65 0.8 VB..1604..
HSK32 only type C
ICTM standard
*
*
Support pad Screw Clamp
SPTF16 VT26 STF13
SPTF16 VT26 STF13
SPTF16 VT26 STF13
SPTF16 VT26 STF13
SPTF16 VT26 STF13
SPTF16 VT26 STF13
SPTF16 VT26 STF13
SPTF16 VT26 STF13
SPTF16 VT26 STF13
SPTF16 VT26 STF13
SPTF16 VT26 STF13
SPTF16 VT26 STF13
SPTF16 VT26 STF13
SPTF16 VT26 STF13
SPTF16 VT26 STF13
Code N. d1 l f r
H32CTHEL16 32 40 22 16EL
H32CTHER16 32 40 22 16ER
H32CTHES16 32 40 22 16EL
H40ATHEL16 40 50 27 16EL
H40ATHER16 40 50 27 16ER
H40ATHES16 40 50 27 16EL
H50ATHEL16 50 60 35 16EL
H50ATHER16 50 60 35 16ER
H50ATHES16 50 60 35 16EL
H63ATHEL16 63 70 45 16EL
H63ATHER16 63 70 45 16ER
H63ATHES16 63 70 45 16EL
H100ATHEL16 100 90 65 16EL
H100ATHER16 100 90 65 16ER
H100ATHES16 100 90 65 16EL
HSK32 only type C

- - LV11 VT10
SPCN12 SP02 LV02 VT02
- - LV12 VT06
- - LV11 VT10
SPCN12 SP02 LV02 VT02
SPCN12 SP02 LV02 VT02
- - LV12 VT06
- - LV11 VT10
SPCN12 SP02 LV02 VT02
SPCN12 SP02 LV02 VT02
SPCN16 SP03 LV03 VT03
SPCN12 SP02 LV02 VT02
SPCN16 SP03 LV03 VT03
PCLN
Code N. d1 d l l2 f k° D r Inserts N.
H32C20PCLNL/R09 32 20 70 55 13 -12 25 0.8 CNM.0903..
H32C25PCLNL/R09 32 25 85 70 17 -12 32 0.8 CNM.0903..
H40A20PCLNL/R09 40 20 75 55 13 -12 25 0.8 CNM.0903..
H40A25PCLNL/R12 40 25 90 70 17 -12 32 0.8 CNM.1204..
H40A32PCLNL/R12 40 32 110 90 22 -10 40 0.8 CNM.1204..
H50A20PCLNL/R09 50 20 85 59 13 -12 25 0.8 CNM.0903..
H50A25PCLNL/R12 50 25 100 74 17 -12 32 0.8 CNM.1204..
H50A32PCLNL/R12 50 32 120 94 22 -10 40 0.8 CNM.1204..
H50A40PCLNL/R12 50 40 140 114 27 -10 50 0.8 CNM.1204..
H63A20PCLNL/R09 63 20 85 59 13 -12 25 0.8 CNM.0903..
H63A25PCLNL/R12 63 25 100 74 17 -12 32 0.8 CNM.1204..
H63A32PCLNL/R12 63 32 120 94 22 -10 40 0.8 CNM.1204..
H63A40PCLNL/R12 63 40 140 114 27 -10 50 0.8 CNM.1204..
H63A40PCLNL/R16 63 40 140 114 27 -10 50 1.2 CNM.1606..
H100A40PCLNL/R12 100 40 160 131 27 -10 50 0.8 CNM.1204..
H100A50PCLNL/R16 100 50 190 161 35 -8 63 1.2 CNM.1606..
HSK32 only type C
ICTM standard

- - LV13 VT12
- - LV13 VT12
SPDN15 SP02 LV05 VT05
- - LV13 VT12
- - LV13 VT12
SPDN15 SP02 LV05 VT05
SPDN15 SP02 LV05 VT05
- - LV13 VT12
- - LV13 VT12
SPDN15 SP02 LV05 VT05
SPDN15 SP02 LV05 VT05
SPDN15 SP02 LV05 VT05
SPDN15 SP02 LV05 VT05
PDUN
Code N. d1 d l l2 f k° D r Inserts N.
H32C20PDUNL/R11 32 20 70 55 13 -10 25 0.8 DN..1104..
H32C25PDUNL/R11 32 25 85 70 17 -10 32 0.8 DN..1104..
H40A20PDUNL/R11 40 20 75 55 13 -10 25 0.8 DN..1104..
H40A25PDUNL/R11 40 25 90 70 17 -10 32 0.8 DN..1104..
H40A32PDUNL/R15 40 32 110 90 22 -15 40 0.8 DN..1506..
H50A20PDUNL/R11 50 20 85 59 13 -10 25 0.8 DN..1104..
H50A25PDUNL/R11 50 25 100 74 17 -10 32 0.8 DN..1104..
H50A32PDUNL/R15 50 32 120 94 22 -15 40 0.8 DN..1506..
H50A40PDUNL/R15 50 40 140 114 27 -12 50 0.8 DN..1506..
H63A20PDUNL/R11 63 20 85 59 13 -10 25 0.8 DN..1104..
H63A25PDUNL/R11 63 25 100 74 17 -10 32 0.8 DN..1104..
H63A32PDUNL/R15 63 32 120 94 22 -15 40 0.8 DN..1506..
H63A40PDUNL/R15 63 40 140 114 27 -12 50 0.8 DN..1506..
H100A40PDUNL/R15 100 40 160 131 27 -12 50 0.8 DN..1506..
H100A50PDUNL/R15 100 50 190 161 35 -8 63 0.8 DN..1506..
HSK32 only type C
ICTM standard

- - LV06 VT06
SPTN16 SP05 LV01 VT01
SPTN16 SP05 LV01 VT01
- - LV06 VT06
SPTN16 SP05 LV01 VT01
SPTN16 SP05 LV01 VT01
SPTN16 SP05 LV01 VT01
- - LV06 VT06
SPTN16 SP05 LV01 VT01
SPTN16 SP05 LV01 VT01
SPTN16 SP05 LV01 VT01
SPTN16 SP05 LV01 VT01
SPTN16 SP05 LV01 VT01
PTFN
Code N. d1 d l l2 f k° D r Inserts N.
H32C20PTFNL/R11 32 20 70 55 13 -12 25 0.4 TN..1103..
H32C25PTFNL/R16 32 25 85 70 17 -12 32 0.8 TN..1604..
H40A20PTFNL/R11 40 20 75 55 13 -12 25 0.4 TN..1103..
H40A25PTFNL/R16 40 25 90 70 17 -12 32 0.8 TN..1604..
H40A32PTFNL/R16 40 32 110 90 22 -12 40 0.8 TN..1604..
H50A20PTFNL/R11 50 20 85 59 13 -12 25 0.4 TN..1103..
H50A25PTFNL/R16 50 25 100 74 17 -12 32 0.8 TN..1604..
H50A32PTFNL/R16 50 32 120 94 22 -12 40 0.8 TN..1604..
H50A40PTFNL/R16 50 40 140 114 27 -8 50 0.8 TN..1604..
H63A20PTFNL/R11 63 20 85 59 13 -12 25 0.4 TN..1103..
H63A25PTFNL/R16 63 25 100 74 17 -12 32 0.8 TN..1604..
H63A32PTFNL/R16 63 32 120 94 22 -12 40 0.8 TN..1604..
H63A40PTFNL/R16 63 40 140 114 27 -8 50 0.8 TN..1604..
H100A40PTFNL/R16 100 40 160 131 27 -8 50 0.8 TN..1604..
H100A50PTFNL/R16 100 50 190 161 35 -8 63 0.8 TN..1604..
HSK32 only type C
ICTM standard

SPWN06 SP05 LV01 VT01
- - LV11 VT10
SPWN08 SP02 LV02 VT02
SPWN06 SP05 LV01 VT01
- - LV11 VT10
SPWN08 SP02 LV02 VT02
SPWN08 SP02 LV02 VT02
SPWN06 SP05 LV01 VT01
- - LV11 VT10
SPWN08 SP02 LV02 VT02
SPWN08 SP02 LV02 VT02
SPWN08 SP02 LV02 VT02
SPWN08 SP02 LV02 VT02
PWLN
Code N. d1 d l l2 f k° D r Inserts N.
H32C20PWLNL/R06 32 20 70 55 13 -15 25 0.8 WN..0604..
H32C25PWLNL/R06 32 25 85 70 17 -12 32 0.8 WN..0604..
H40A20PWLNL/R06 40 20 75 55 13 -15 25 0.8 WN..0604..
H40A25PWLNL/R08 40 25 90 70 17 -12 32 0.8 WN..0804..
H40A32PWLNL/R08 40 32 110 90 22 -12 40 0.8 WN..0804..
H50A20PWLNL/R06 50 20 85 59 13 -15 25 0.8 WN..0604..
H50A25PWLNL/R08 50 25 100 74 17 -12 32 0.8 WN..0804..
H50A32PWLNL/R08 50 32 120 94 22 -12 40 0.8 WN..0804..
H50A40PWLNL/R08 50 40 140 114 27 -10 50 0.8 WN..0804..
H63A20PWLNL/R06 63 20 85 59 13 -15 25 0.8 WN..0604..
H63A25PWLNL/R08 63 25 100 74 17 -12 32 0.8 WN..0804..
H63A32PWLNL/R08 63 32 120 94 22 -12 40 0.8 WN..0804..
H63A40PWLNL/R08 63 40 140 114 27 -10 50 0.8 WN..0804..
H100A40PWLNL/R08 100 40 160 131 27 -10 50 0.8 WN..0804..
H100A50PWLNL/R08 100 50 190 161 35 -8 63 0.8 WN..0804..
HSK32 only type C
ICTM standard
*
*
410
*
k∞
0∞
95∞
r
¯d
1
l
¯d¯D
f
l2
SCLC
Code N. d1 d l l2 f k° D r Inserts N.
H32C20SCLCL/R09 32 20 70 55 13 -8 25 0.8 CC..09T3..
H32C25SCLCL/R09 32 25 85 70 17 -5 32 0.8 CC..09T3..
H40A20SCLCL/R09 40 20 75 55 13 -8 25 0.8 CC..09T3..
H40A25SCLCL/R12 40 25 90 70 17 -5 32 0.8 CC..1204..
H40A32SCLCL/R12 40 32 110 90 22 -5 40 0.8 CC..1204..
H50A20SCLCL/R09 50 20 85 59 13 -8 25 0.8 CC..09T3..
H50A25SCLCL/R12 50 25 100 74 17 -5 32 0.8 CC..1204..
H50A32SCLCL/R12 50 32 120 94 22 -5 40 0.8 CC..1204..
H50A40SCLCL/R12 50 40 140 114 27 -5 50 0.8 CC..1204..
H63A20SCLCL/R09 63 20 85 59 13 -8 25 0.8 CC..09T3..
H63A25SCLCL/R12 63 25 100 74 17 -5 32 0.8 CC..1204..
H63A32SCLCL/R12 63 32 120 94 22 -5 40 0.8 CC..1204..
H63A40SCLCL/R12 63 40 140 114 27 -5 50 0.8 CC..1204..
H100A40SCLCL/R12 100 40 160 131 27 -5 50 0.8 CC..1204..
H100A50SCLCL/R12 100 50 190 161 35 -5 63 0.8 CC..1204..
HSK32 only type C
ICTM standard

SPCC12 VTA01 TR4
SPCC12 VTA01 TR4
411
k∞
0∞
r
¯d
1
l
¯d¯D
f
93∞
l2
SDUC
Code N. d1 d l l2 f k° D r Inserts N.
H32C20SDUCL/R11 32 20 70 55 13 -8 25 0.8 DC..11T3..
H32C25SDUCL/R11 32 25 85 70 17 -5 32 0.8 DC..11T3..
H40A20SDUCL/R11 40 20 75 55 13 -8 25 0.8 DC..11T3..
H40A25SDUCL/R11 40 25 90 70 17 -5 32 0.8 DC..11T3..
H40A32SDUCL/R11 40 32 110 90 22 -5 40 0.8 DC..11T3..
H50A20SDUCL/R11 50 20 85 59 13 -8 25 0.8 DC..11T3..
H50A25SDUCL/R11 50 25 100 74 17 -5 32 0.8 DC..11T3..
H50A32SDUCL/R11 50 32 120 94 22 -5 40 0.8 DC..11T3..
H63A20SDUCL/R11 63 20 85 59 13 -8 25 0.8 DC..11T3..
H63A25SDUCL/R11 63 25 100 74 17 -5 32 0.8 DC..11T3..
H63A32SDUCL/R11 63 32 120 94 22 -5 40 0.8 DC..11T3..
H100A40SDUCL/R11 100 40 160 131 27 -5 50 0.8 DC..11T3..
H100A50SDUCL/R11 100 50 190 161 35 -5 63 0.8 DC..11T3..
HSK32 only type C
ICTM standard

- - TR14
SPDC11 VTA02 TR8
SPDC11 VTA02 TR8
SPDC11 VTA02 TR8
k∞
0∞
r
¯d
1
l
¯d¯D
f 91
l2
STFC
Code N. d1 d l l2 f k° D r Inserts N.
H32C20STFCL/R11 32 20 70 55 13 -8 25 0.4 TC..1102..
H32C25STFCL/R16 32 25 85 70 17 -5 32 0.8 TC..16T3..
H40A20STFCL/R11 40 20 75 55 13 -8 25 0.4 TC..1102..
H40A25STFCL/R16 40 25 90 70 17 -5 32 0.8 TC..16T3..
H40A32STFCL/R16 40 32 110 90 22 -5 40 0.8 TC..16T3..
H50A20STFCL/R11 50 20 85 59 13 -8 25 0.4 TC..1102..
H50A25STFCL/R16 50 25 100 74 17 -5 32 0.8 TC..16T3..
H50A32STFCL/R16 50 32 120 94 22 -5 40 0.8 TC..16T3..
H50A40STFCL/R16 50 40 140 114 27 -5 50 0.8 TC..16T3..
H63A20STFCL/R11 63 20 85 59 13 -8 25 0.4 TC..1102..
H63A25STFCL/R16 63 25 100 74 17 -5 32 0.8 TC..16T3..
H63A32STFCL/R16 63 32 120 94 22 -5 40 0.8 TC..16T3..
H63A40STFCL/R16 63 40 140 114 27 -5 50 0.8 TC..16T3..
H100A40STFCL/R16 100 40 160 131 27 -5 50 0.8 TC..16T3..
H100A50STFCL/R16 100 50 190 161 35 -5 63 0.8 TC..16T3..
HSK32 only type C
ICTM standard

SPTC16 VTA02 TR8
SPTC16 VTA02 TR8
SPTC16 VTA02 TR8
413
k∞
0∞
r
¯d
1
l
¯d¯D
f 107.5∞
l2
SVQB
Code N. d1 d l l2 f k° D r Inserts N.
H32C20SVQBL/R11 32 20 70 55 13 -8 25 0.4 VB..1102..
H32C25SVQBL/R11 32 25 85 70 17 -5 32 0.4 VB..1102..
H40A20SVQBL/R11 40 20 75 55 13 -8 25 0.4 VB..1102..
H40A25SVQBL/R11 40 25 90 70 17 -5 32 0.4 VB..1102..
H40A32SVQBL/R16 40 32 110 90 22 -10 40 0.8 VB..1604..
H50A20SVQBL/R11 50 20 85 59 13 -8 25 0.4 VB..1102..
H50A25SVQBL/R11 50 25 100 74 17 -5 32 0.4 VB..1102..
H50A32SVQBL/R16 50 32 120 94 22 -10 40 0.8 VB..1604..
H50A40SVQBL/R16 50 40 140 114 27 -10 50 0.8 VB..1604..
H63A20SVQBL/R11 63 20 85 59 13 -8 25 0.4 VB..1102..
H63A25SVQBL/R11 63 25 100 74 17 -5 32 0.4 VB..1102..
H63A32SVQBL/R16 63 32 120 94 22 -10 40 0.8 VB..1604..
H63A40SVQBL/R16 63 40 140 114 27 -10 50 0.8 VB..1604..
H100A40SVQBL/R16 100 40 160 131 27 -10 50 0.8 VB..1604..
H100A50SVQBL/R16 100 50 190 161 35 -8 63 0.8 VB..1604..
HSK32 only type C
ICTM standard

¯d
1
l
¯d¯D
f
l2
R
Right-hand
thread
Left-hand
thread
L
S
THE
Code N. d1 d l l2 f D Insert N.
H32C20THEL16 32 20 65 50 13 25 16IL
H32C20THER16 32 20 65 50 13 25 16IR
H32C20THES16 32 20 65 50 13 25 16IL
H32C25THEL16 32 25 80 65 17 32 16IL
H32C25THER16 32 25 80 65 17 32 16IR
H32C25THES16 32 25 80 65 17 32 16IL
H40A20THEL16 40 20 75 55 13 25 16IL
H40A20THER16 40 20 75 55 13 25 16IR
H40A20THES16 40 20 75 55 13 25 16IL
H40A25THEL16 40 25 90 70 17 32 16IL
H40A25THER16 40 25 90 70 17 32 16IR
H40A25THES16 40 25 90 70 17 32 16IL
H40A32THEL16 40 32 110 90 22 40 16IL
H40A32THER16 40 32 110 90 22 40 16IR
H40A32THES16 40 32 110 90 22 40 16IL
H50A20THEL16 50 20 85 59 13 25 16IL
H50A20THER16 50 20 85 59 13 25 16IR
H50A20THES16 50 20 85 59 13 25 16IL
H50A25THEL16 50 25 100 74 17 32 16IL
H50A25THER16 50 25 100 74 17 32 16IR
H50A25THES16 50 25 100 74 17 32 16IL
H50A32THEL16 50 32 120 94 22 40 16IL
H50A32THER16 50 32 120 94 22 40 16IR
H50A32THES16 50 32 120 94 22 40 16IL
H50A40THEL16 50 40 140 114 27 50 16IL
H50A40THER16 50 40 140 114 27 50 16IR
H50A40THES16 50 40 140 114 27 50 16IL
H63A20THEL16 63 20 85 59 13 25 16IL
H63A20THER16 63 20 85 59 13 25 16IR
H63A20THES16 63 20 85 59 13 25 16IL
H63A25THEL16 63 25 100 74 17 32 16IL
H63A25THER16 63 25 100 74 17 32 16IR
H63A25THES16 63 25 100 74 17 32 16IL
H63A32THEL16 63 32 120 94 22 40 16IL
H63A32THER16 63 32 120 94 22 40 16IR
H63A32THES16 63 32 120 94 22 40 16IL
H63A40THEL16 63 40 140 114 27 50 16IL
H63A40THER16 63 40 140 114 27 50 16IR
H63A40THES16 63 40 140 114 27 50 16IL
H100A40THEL16 100 40 160 131 27 50 16IL
H100A40THER16 100 40 160 131 27 50 16IR
H100A40THES16 100 40 160 131 27 50 16IL
HSK32 only type C

l2
Ø
d
2
Ø
d
3
b
RADIAL WERKZEUGHALTER, MIT HSK KUPPLUNG
RADIAL TOOL-HOLDER WITH HSK COUPLING
POTRE-OUTIL RADIAL AVEC ATTAQUE HSK
PORTAUTENSILE RADIALE PER UTENSILI CON ATTACCO HSK
416
DIN 69893 A+C
Code N. Description d1 b1 b2 h1 h2 l1 l2 Bush (complete)
118-03001 H32AOV30L 30 65 30 28 33 58 40 H32ABSL
118-03002 H32AOV30R 30 65 30 28 33 58 40 H32ABSL
118-04001 H32AOV40L 40 80 40 30 40 58 40 H32ABSL
118-04002 H32AOV40R 40 80 40 30 40 58 40 H32ABSL
118-04003 H40AOV40L 40 80 40 34 40 67.5 45 H40ABSL
118-04004 H40AOV40R 40 80 40 34 40 67.5 45 H40ABSL
118-04005 H50AOV40L 40 80 40 42.5 42.5 78 50 H50ABSL
118-04006 H50AOV40R 40 80 40 42.5 42.5 78 50 H50ABSL
118-05001 H50AOV50L 50 90 40 42.5 48 78 50 H50ABSL
118-05002 H50AOV50R 50 90 40 42.5 48 78 50 H50ABSL
118-05003 H63AOV50L 50 90 40 53 53 90 55 H63ABSL
118-05004 H63AOV50R 50 90 40 53 53 90 55 H63ABSL
AXIAL WERKZEUGHALTER MIT HSK KUPPLUNG
AXIAL TOOLHOLDER WITH HSK COUPLING
PORTE-OUTIL AXIAL AVEC ATTAQUE HSK
PORTAUTENSILE ASSIALE PER UTENSILI CON ATTACCO HSK
Code N. Description d1 d2 d3 b l1 l2 Bush (complete)
118-03003 H32ADV30 30 55 68 36 52 22 H32ABSL
118-04007 H32ADV40 40 55 83 36 52 22 H32ABSL
118-04008 H40ADV40 40 68 83 45 60 22 H40ABSL
118-04009 H50ADV40 40 85 83 56 75 25 H50ABSL
118-05005 H50ADV50 50 85 98 56 75 30 H50ABSL
118-04013 H63ADV40 40 106 83 70 90 25 H63ABSL
118-05006 H63ADV50 50 106 98 70 90 33 H63ABSL
DIN 69893 A+C
WERKZEUGHALTER MIT VIERECKIGEM SCHAFT UND HSK KUPPLUNG
TOOLHOLDER WITH SQUARE SHANK AND HSK ATTACHMENT
PORTE-OUTIL AVEC QUEUE CAREE ET ATTAQUE HSK
PORTAUTENSILE A STELO QUADRO CON ATTACCO HSK
417
Code N. Description d b b1 h h1 l1
137-00001 H40ASTQ50L 40 48 24 50 25 120
137-00002 H40ASTQ50R 40 48 24 50 25 120
137-00039 H50ASTQ50L 50 50 25 50 25 140
137-00040 H50ASTQ50R 50 50 25 50 25 140
WERKZEUGHALTER MIT ZYLINDRISCHEM SCHAFT UND HSK KUPPLUNG
TOOLHOLDER WITH CYLINDRICAL SHANK AND HSK ATTACHMENT
PORTE-OUTIL AVEC QUEUE CYLINDRIQUE ET ATTAQUE HSK
PORTAUTENSILE A STELO CILINDRICO CON ATTACCO HSK
Code N. Description d d1 d2 l1 l2
137-00003 H40ASTC40 40 40 50 80 12
137-00041 H50ASTC40 50 40 50 80 30
137-00104 H63ASTC50 63 50 63 160 36
l1
ø
d
ø

ø
d
h
1
b1
b
h
‘
DIN 69893 A+CDIN 69893 A+C
RADIAL WERKZEUGHALTER
RADIAL TOOLHOLDER
PORTE-OUTIL RADIAL
PORTAUTENSILE RADIALE
418
Code N. Description d1 d2 D b1 h h1 l l2
141-11408 H63ARAD32/25 63 130 340 50 32/25 32.5 85 50
AXIAL WERKZEUGHALTER
AXIAL TOOLHOLDER
PORTE-OUTIL AXIAL
PORTAUTENSILE ASSIALE
Code N. Description d d2 D b1 b2 h h1 l
142-11406 H63AAX32/25 63 140 340 58 33 32/25 32.5 120
¯d
1
ød2
b

b
2
b
2
l
h1h
ICTM standard
ICTM standard
DIN 69893 A+CDIN 69893 A+C
AXIAL BOHRSTANGENHALTER
AXIAL BORING BAR HOLDER
PORTE-OUTIL POUR BARRES D’ALESAGE AXIAL
PORTAUTENSILE PER BARENI, ASSIALE
419
Code N. Description d1 d d2 l1 l2 Coolant noose
145-21101 H32CAX-E2x08 32 8 32 45 30 PWZ1008D8X06
145-21102 H32CAX-E2x10 32 10 34 45 30 PWZ1008D8X06
145-21103 H32CAX-E2x12 32 12 36 45 30 PWZ1008D8X06
145-21104 H32CAX-E2x16 32 16 40 50 35 PWZ1008D8X06
145-21201 H40AAX-E2x08 40 8 32 60 37 PWZ1008D8X06
145-21202 H40AAX-E2x10 40 10 34 60 37 PWZ1008D8X06
145-21203 H40AAX-E2x12 40 12 36 65 40 PWZ1008D8X06
145-21204 H40AAX-E2x16 40 16 40 70 42 PWZ1008D8X06
145-21205 H40AAX-E2x20 40 20 45 70 42 PWZ1008D10X7
145-21306 H50AAX-E2x10 50 10 38 75 45 PWZ1008D10X7
145-21307 H50AAX-E2x12 50 12 40 75 45 PWZ1008D10X7
145-21308 H50AAX-E2x16 50 16 45 80 50 PWZ1008D10X7
145-21309 H50AAX-E2x20 50 20 50 80 47 PWZ1008D10X7
145-21310 H50AAX-E2x25 50 25 55 85 50 PWZ1008D8X06
145-21402 H63AAX-E2x08 63 8 32 70 40 PWZ1008D10X7
145-21403 H63AAX-E2x10 63 10 38 75 45 PWZ1008D10X7
145-21404 H63AAX-E2x12 63 12 40 75 45 PWZ1008D10x7
145-21406 H63AAX-E2x16 63 16 45 80 50 PWZ1008D10x7
145-21408 H63AAX-E2x20 63 20 50 80 50 PWZ1008D10X7

30
∞
HSK32 only type C
ICTM standard
Für werkzeuge mit weldon oder whistle notch schaft
For weldon and whistle notch tools
Pour weldon et whistle notch outils
Per utensili weldon e whistle notch
*
. .
. .
DIN 69893 A+CDIN 69893 A+C
*
421
Code N. d d1 d2 d3 d4 l l2 b b1 h1 h2
H32ABSL 32 32 55 6 5.5 27 10 36 10.5 19.2 22
H40ABSL 40 40 68 8 6.5 33 12 45 13.5 23 27
H50ABSL 50 50 85 10 9 42 15 56 16 30 35
H63ABSL 63 63 106 12 9 55 15 70 20.5 37 44
Code N. d1
H32ATP 32
H40ATP 40
H50ATP 50
H63ATP 63
EINSATZE MIT HSK KUPPLUNG
ADAPTER WITH HSK ATTACHMENT
ADAPTEUR AVEC ATTAQUE HSK
BUSSOLA CON ATTACCO HSK

±0
.0
1
ød4
b
WERSCHLUBDECKEL
BLANKING PLUG
BOUCHON DE PROTECTION
TAPPO DI PROTEZIONE
¯d
1
DIN 69893 A+CDIN 69893 A+C
. .
422
Code N. d1 d2 l l2
H32A040110SML 32 40 110 98
H32A050125SML 32 50 125 113
H32A070065SML 32 70 65 53
H32A090075SML 32 90 75 63
H40A040095SML 40 40 95 71
H40A060160SML 40 60 160 136
H40A080075SML 40 80 75 51
H40A100085SML 40 100 85 61
H50A050125SML 50 50 125 94
H50A075170SML 50 75 170 139
H50A090080SML 50 90 80 49
H50A110090SML 50 110 90 59
H63A080190SML 63 80 190 158
H63A110085SML 63 110 85 53
H63A130095SML 63 130 95 63
HSK32 only type C
ICTM standard
*
ROHLINGE FUR SONDERWERKZEUGE